37
Netafim GreeNhouse spriNkler
VibroNet Sprinkler
Body
Spinner
Check
Valve
SpinNet Sprinkler

Sprinklers (ft) 2’ - 3’ 3’ - 5’
Height Above Crop
Ordering Guide
Flow
(GPH)DescriptionCode Model Number
 VN-BL VibroNet Blue Nozzle w/Check Valve 0354040L-B 10.4
 VN-GN VibroNet Green Nozzle w/Check Valve 0354050L-B 13.2
 R-R-BL SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Blue Spinner w/Check Valve 0355120070BL-B 18.4
 BR-BR-BL SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Brown Body, Blue Spinner w/Check Valve 0355160090BL-B 23.4
 R-R-GY SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Grey Spinner w/Check Valve 03551200070L-B 18.4
 BR-Y-GY SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Yellow Body, Grey Spinner w/Check Valve 03552000090L-B 23.4
 R-R-GN SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Green Spinner w/Check Valve 03551200070GL-B 18.4
 BR-BR-GN SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Brown Body, Green Spinner w/Check Valve 03551600090GL-B 23.4
Design Help for Sprinkler & Fogger Systems
 Part#                                 Length                        Bag Qty.            Price
haNGiNG tube with weiGht aNd adapter
3
Step
1
Visualize the Greenhouse
Evaluate the location of obstacles such as curtains or hanging baskets. Consider aisles and whether
they can be wetted. Review cultural practices which might impact the height at which the sprinklers
should be placed.
Step
2a
Select a Sprinkler Head for Watering Applications (go to Step 2b for Misting,
Propagation or Cooling Applications)
All sprinkler solutions are based on an average sprinkler working pressure of 30 psi and spacing
between the sprinklers of three feet.
One Line Solutions for Single Bay or Quonset
 10 3 R-R-BL – –
 12 3 R-R-BL R-R-BL –
 14 3 BR-BR-BL BR-BR-BL R-R-BL
 15 3 R-R-GY BR-BR-BL R-R-BL
 16 3 R-R-GY BR-Y-GY R-R-BL
 18 3 R-R-GN BR-Y-GY BR-Y-GY
 20 3 – R-R-GN BR-BR-GN
 22 3 – R-R-GN BR-BR-GN
 24 3 – – BR-BR-GN
Bay
Width (ft)
Spacing Between
Sprinklers (ft) 2’ - 3’ 4’ - 5’ 6’ - 7’
Height Above Crop
Two Line Solutions for Single Bay or Quonset
 20 3 11 R-R-BL – –
 22 3 12 R-R-BL R-R-BL –
 24 3 12 R-R-BL R-R-BL R-R-BL
 26 3 14 BR-BR-BL R-R-BL R-R-BL
 28 3 15 BR-BR-BL R-R-BL R-R-BL
 30 3 16 R-R-GY R-R-GY BR-BR-BL
 32 3 17 R-R-GN R-R-GY BR-BR-BL
 34 3 18 R-R-GN R-R-GY BR-BR-BL
 36 3 19 R-R-GN R-R-GY R-R-GN
 38 3 20 BR-BR-GN R-R-GN R-R-GN
Bay
Width (ft)
Spacing Between
Sprinkler Lines (ft) 3’ 4’ - 5’
Spacing Between
Sprinklers (ft) 6’ - 7’
Height Above Crop
Mist
Control
Spinner
Body
Single Bench Solutions
 4 3 VN-BL or VN-GN VN-BL or VN-GN
 5 3 VN-BL or VN-GN VN-BL or VN-GN
 6 3 VN-BL or VN-GN VN-BL or VN-GN
Bench
Width (ft)
Spacing Between
Sprinklers (ft) 2’ - 3’ 3’ - 5’
Height Above Crop
Ordering Guide
Flow
(GPH)DescriptionCode Model Number
 VN-BL VibroNet Blue Nozzle w/Check Valve 0354040L-B 10.4
 VN-GN VibroNet Green Nozzle w/Check Valve 0354050L-B 13.2
 R-R-BL SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Blue Spinner w/Check Valve 0355120070BL-B 18.4
 BR-BR-BL SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Brown Body, Blue Spinner w/Check Valve 0355160090BL-B 23.4
 R-R-GY SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Grey Spinner w/Check Valve 03551200070L-B 18.4
 BR-Y-GY SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Yellow Body, Grey Spinner w/Check Valve 03552000090L-B 23.4
 R-R-GN SpinNet Red Mist Control, Red Body, Green Spinner w/Check Valve 03551200070GL-B 18.4
 BR-BR-GN SpinNet Brown Mist Control, Brown Body, Green Spinner w/Check Valve 03551600090GL-B 23.4
Design Help for Sprinkler & Fogger Systems
Use #DRIPP or #EZP10 punch tools (Page 36)
4060 ...................................................... 12" ...............................................25 ......................  $ 1.50
4450 ...................................................... 18" ...............................................25 ......................  $ 1.65